Draft – Amended Terms of Reference Membership Provision

Lesmurdie School Community Library Management Committee

TERM October 2019 to October 2021

Name	Representing	Email Address	Telephone	
	Councillor Delegate			
	Manager			
	Commercial &			
	Cultural Services			
	City of Kalamunda			
	Delegate			
	Coordinator			
	Culture, Arts &			
	Libraries			
	City of Kalamunda			
	Delegate			
(School Principal	Education			
Lesmurdie Senior	Department Delegate			
High School)				
	Education			
	Department Delegate			
	Education			
	Department Delegate			

Committee Representatives

Deputy Representatives

Name	Representing	Email Address	Telephone
	Deputy Council		
	Delegate		
	Kalamunda Branch		
	Librarian		
	City of Kalamunda		
	Deputy Delegate		
	(Represents either		
	City delegates)		

Licence Agreement

There shall be a Management Committee of six members who, subject to the Minister and the City, shall exercise the functions set out in Clause 2 of The Rules hereto annexed and marked "C" (The Rules).

City of Kalamunda Support/Secretarial Officers

1	Name	Position	Email Address	Telephone
---	------	----------	---------------	-----------